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(; COOPER

INVESTORS

Level 1
60 Colling Street
Melbourne 3000 Australia

" - Teleph 3 8660 260
FEICSImlle alephone §13 8660 2600

Facsimile 613 9660 2890

( | Ecﬁbén—y Anﬁbuncéments Jacqueline Vgﬂgé?' B

f To:

| | Platform ! From ’ Cooper Investors Pty Limited
_ J i
Company: {ASX f Date ; 13/03/2016
I e o s s r_” Vimianmay — ] ------
Facsimile: [ 1300 135 638 ; Pages ll 4 (including this one} }
. _— — —_ N R S _ -
| !
LRe: ]’ Form 805 — Notice of ceasing to be a substantial holder J

Dear Sir/Madam,

I attach a completed Form 605; Notics of ceasing to be a substantial shareholder, completed
by Cooper Investors Pty Limited, in accordance with Section 6718 of the Corporations Act
2001, in refation to shares in Sky Network Television Limited,

Yours sincerely,

Jatguefine Verhagg
Compliance Manager

Coaper Investors Pty Limiteg ABN 28 100 409 550 AFS Ligenge Nurnber 221794
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G605 page 1/2 15 July 2000

Form 605 .

Corporations Act 2001
Bogtion B?jB

Notice of ceasing to be a substantial holder

Tg Company NamafSehema Sky Network Telavision Limited
ACNIARSN 113 908 475

1. Detalls of substantial holder {1)

Name Cenper Investors Ply Limitad
ACN/ARSN (if applicabla) 100 408 890

The holder ceasad ta be a

substantial holder an 12 ¢4 03 /2015
The pravigus notice was given to the COMpany o 18708 /2013
The: previous notice was dated 19/ D8 /2013

2. Changes In relevant Interests

Particulars of each ehanga In, of ¢hange in the nature of, a relevant intarest (2) of the substantial holder or an associate {3) in voting sacurities of the cermpany o scheme, since
the substantial holdar was (a5t required 1o give a substantial halding nofies to the company of schema are as follows:

,_Date of Person whose relevant Natura of Congiceration Class (&) and Perzon's voleg
changs interast changed change (4) glven In relation nimber of affected
to changes (5) securllies affastad
Cooper Invastors Pry Ceased 19 be 3 Nil Ord ehares Refer to Annexure A
1232015 | Limited substantfal shareholger
due to sale - rafer tn
Annexure A and B

3. Changee In ageosiation

The perseng who hava baceme associates (3) of, ceased to be assceiates of, o have changed the natura of their assoclztion {7) with, the substantial holder |1 relstion to voling
inferests in the company or scheme are as fallaws;

LNE!mG and ACN/AREN (if applicable) [ Nature of assaciatiop

M | N

4, Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form ars ag follgurs;

Wme l Address

l_CﬂOPﬂf Invastors Ply Limited ' Lgval 1. B0 Calling Straet, Mejbotirna VIC 300 -

Signature

printnama  Staghen Thempson ‘ Capaclty Director

signhere %L’} ’ date 13/ 03 J 2043

20150313 SKT « Form 605 - Casgsation
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2KT 120318 ANNEXURE &

Trd Date

Tltkar

15/08/201% KT
26/08/2013 ST
27/08/2013 KT
4/09/2013 56T
9/0%/2013 SKT
11/09/2013 SKT
12/09/2013 5Ky
13/09/2013 skT
13/09/2013 SKT
18/09/2013 skt
2/30/2013 skT
10/16/2013 sKT
1/11/32013 s
11/11/2018 kT
13/21/201% sy
12/31/2013 3KT
18/11/201% skT
21/11/2013 SKT
23/11/2013 SKT
3/12/203 kT
3/12/2013 SKT
3/12/2013 sKr
3/12/2023 KT
11/12/2013 skT
13/12/2013 skr
12/12/2013 $KT
1841212013 skt
19/12/2013 KT
19/12/2013 SiT
23/32/2048 skt
14/61/2014 SKT
11/02/2014 T
Z4/02/2014 BKT
28/02/2014 5KT
/03/2010 KT
11/03/2024 SKT
13/03/2014 Sy
11/9372014 5KT
13/03/2014 sKT
34/03/2014 skT
14/04/2014 5kT
1710472014 SkT
12/08{2014 SKT
13/04/2014 ger
24/04/2014 SKT
25/08/2014 SKT
30/0a/2014 SeT
13/45/2014 ST
18/05/2014 SKT
27/05/2014 sKT
27/05/2014 SKT
2B/05/2014 SKT
4/06/2014 SKT
/0772014 sy
15/07/2014 skT
15/07/2014 skt
25/07/2014 Sk
440872014 SKT
11/08/2014 sKT
12/08/3014 SKT
13/0872014 ST
19/0u/2014 skT
3/08/2014 5
10/09/2014 kT
17/0%/2014 $KT
30/09/2014 <kT
1%/10/2014 5KT
17/10/2014 SkT
17/10/2814 &t
2B/10/2014 SKT
14/11/3014 54T
1/11/2014 sKT
1712/2014 56T
1/12/2014 5KT
9/13/2014 SKT
10/13/2014 SKT
18/12/2014 suT
12/01/2015 8KT
13/01/23035 SKT
12/03/2015 SKT

Beourity

Sky Network Telavisian
Sky Network Television
Sky Network Telayision
Sky Network Television
Sky Netwark Televlsian
Skv Network Telewsian
sky Netwurk Yelevizipn
Sky Netwark Teilgvision
Sky Network Televisian
Sy Netwark Televislon
Sky Network Television
Sky Natwork Talevision
Sky Natwork Talevislan
Sky Network Television
Sky Natwark Televislon
Sky Network Telavision
Sky Network Television
Sky Natwork Television
Sky Network Televigign
Sky Natwork Tolevision
Shy Network Television
Sky Network Telgyision
Sky Netwaork Televizian
Sky Network Televizion
3ky Network Television
Sky Network Telovizign
Sky Natwork Tefevision
Sky Netwark Telgvision
Sky Network Talevision
Sky Netwerk Television
Sky Netwark Television
Sky Netwark Telewsian
Sky Metwork Televisian
Sky Network Television
Sky Netwark [olevision
Shy Network Televislon
Sky Netwerk Televisian
Sky Netwaork Telovision
Sky Network Televigign
Sky Network Televigion
Sky Natwerk Telgvision
Sky Network Talevision
Sky Natwoark Telavisian
Sky vetwark Teldvision
Sky Network Televigian
Sky Metwork Televisian
Shy Netwark Television
Sky Natwark Televizlon
Sky Network Televiston
Sky Network Telavizion
Sky Netwark Televisipn
3ky Netwark Television
Sky Network Tofevision
Sky Netwerk Televisign
Sky Natwark Talavision
Sky Network Tolevigign
Sk Network Teevision
Sky Network Telavision
Sky Network Televisign
Sky Metwark Telcvislon
Sky Netwark Teloyisign
Shy Network Television
Sky Netwnrk Television
sky Network Telayislon
Sky Netwark Talevision
Sky Netwark Telewisign
Sky Netwark Telavigiaa
Sky Netwark Televisian
Sky Metwerk Television
Sky Netwark Talevisian
kv Network Televisign
Sky Natwark Telavision
Sky Network Taleyisian
sky Metwerk Televisian
Sky Netwark Televizlon
Sky Natwork Televizign
Sky Netwark Telavision
Skey Network Televizion
Sky Network Telavision
Shky Network Televisian

03 9660 26399

Buantity
114,163,00
7.603.00
B.438.00
18847800
23,172.00
2a,285.00
420,057 b0
LE645,635.00
1,648,634.00
506200
6,961.00
52,248.00
2,132.00
1.647.00
23, 18.00
9,781.00
A9,782.00
53,646.00
48,589.00
A7%,4B.00
146,642,00
179,428.00
146,642.00
837,462.00
35,649.00
11,372.00
27,113,00
17,604.00
7,031.00
632,00
11,995.00
28,331.00
16,113.00
1547100
31,947.00
43,814.00
43,819.00
6,976.00
15,665.00
31,505.00
15,735.00
1B&,600,00
7,602.00
20,302.00
23,195.00
12,437.00
£2,167.00
5,337.00
6,7491.00
2,220.00
20,220.00
18,000.00
32,786.00
17,650,00
13,772,00
24,929.00
2,626.00
15,393.00
23,996,00
31,275.00
83,626.00
16,392.00
5,414.00
40,000.00
3,063,00
22,53540
812,980.00
17,133.00
812,980.00
2,800.00
15,432.00
30,692,00
334,445,00
334,446.00
143,943,00
40,682.00
150,074.00
50,775.00
50,775,800
5,000,000.00

Prizs
4,58
4.75
4.5
4.9
50§
412
504
205
5.05
486
516
5.28
=04
653
5.53
L83
.33
5.29
5.26
511
51
11
511
5.34
534
531
534
5.41
841
343
5.5
53
5.59
5.73
5.79
Laz7
597
597
g
287
596
5.78
877
59
§
614
.17
£.03
583
E.12
6.07
§.06
b.06
.19
6.0%
5.09
5.2
5.94
393
5.91
545
593
55
56
5.64
E.B1
£33
5.a1
5.38
5.59
5481
5.8%
[
&
571
£y
5,52
27
5.7
545

#1738

Amaunt
521,546 B2
35,106.65
46,201 84
922,637.51
117,196.66
110,458 52
2,104,360.32
#,310,451.70
8,310,451.70
25,124.22
35,640,62
275,639,55
17.518.53
9,267.83
127,655 23
54,128,10
160,138.88
283,969,74
261,325.0]
1,427,877.08
749,340,62
1,427,877.08
748,340.62
2,472,047.0%
211,628,5¢
50,352.34
144,750,868
95,232.654
38,045.44
3,526,71
BE,872,50
150,069 48
90,131.29
8B,667.440
184,973,13
251,599.43
261,599.43
41,646.72
94,055,749
184,997.36
93,821.18
1,078,548.00
A3,836.20
$33,304,72
130,202,095
75,305.87
322.052.97
31,638.27
L,607.83
13,585,06
122,757.64
105.024.20
108, 404.43
112,318.05
144,828,53
151,775,23
16,277.00
§1,489.83
142,375.47
184,864,658
E50,726.41
07,207,814
35,217.00
225,908.08
17,301.82
126,421,35
4,373,832 40
82,744.36
%,373,832.40
16,757,581
89,727,82
179,252,651
2,008,676.00
2,006,676.00
821,583.45
227,485.61
817,838.20
149,417.50
Z89,417.50
27.250,000.00

Cumr
AUD
AUD
ALD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AlR

AUD-

ALD
Al
AUD
Al
AUD
ALID
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AdD
AR
ALD
AUD
AuD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
ALD
AUD
AliD
AUD
AR
AUD
AUD
AUD
ALD
ALD
ALD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
ALD
Al
AUD
AUD
ALD
AUD
AUD
Alo
AUR
ALD
AUD
ALD

AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
Al
AUD
AUD
ALD
AUD
Ao
AlD
ALQ
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AlD
AUD
AUD
Aub
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SKT 12.03.15 ANNEXURE B
Holder of Relevant Interest

Cooper Investars Pty Ltd
Cooper Investors Pty Lid
Cooper Investors Pty Lid
Cooper Invesiars Pty Ltd
Cooper investors Pty Lid
Cooper lnvestars Fty Ltd

Registered Holder of Securitieg
Nationzal Nominees Ltd

IP Morgan Wominees Australia Lid
Stalte Street Australia Linvited

RBC Global Sevvices Australia Lirfted
Citi Group

BNP Paribas

Persons entitled to be registered as holder

Mational Norminees |t
M Morgan Nominaes Australia Ltc
State Street Australia Limited

REC Global Services Australia Limited
Citi Group
BMP Paribas

Shares on issup

Percentage halding

Nzfure of Relevant Interest
Investment Marager
Investment Manager
investrment htanager
Investment Manager
investment g nager
Investment ka nager

Mumber of Securitips
7432 01800
3.721,602.00
4,374,841 00

701,845.0%
149,118.00
202,013.00

15,681,437.00

38%9,139,785.00

4.287%

Parsons votas

7.432,018.00
3.721,602.00
4,374,841.00
701,845.00
149,118.06
202,012.00
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